
PORK & POULTRY
ORDER AHEAD 1-2 WEEKS 360-825-3340

Olson's
MEATS

& SMOKEHOUSE
360-825-3340

olsonsmeatsandsmokehouse@gmail.com

@Olsonsmeats

20104 SE 436th  St 
Enumclaw , WA 98022

360-825-3340

www.olsonsmeatsandsmokehouse.net

olsonsmeats.enumclaw

olsonsmeatsandsmokehouse@gmail.com

PORK CHOPS
PORK SIRLOIN ROAST
COUNTRY RIBS
BABY BACK RIBS
COUNTRY SAUSAGE
BACON

DOUBLE SMOKED HAM
HAM STEAK

DOUBLE SMOKED BACON
COUNTRY SAUSAGE

PORK CHOP
PORK STEAK
PORK ROAST
SPARE RIBS

COUNTRY RIBS
SMOKED HAM HOCKS
MEATY BACON ENDS

4 lb
2 lb
3 lb
3 lb
6 lb
2 lb
3 lb
2 lb
2 lb
2 lb
1 lb

SPLIT 1/2 HOG 30 lb PORK PACK
5 lbs OF

EACH

FRYER LEG QUARTERS
BONELESS BREAST
WHOLE FRYER
GROUND CHICKEN
GROUND TURKEY
CHICKEN TENDERS
B.I. CHICKEN THIGHS

6LBS
4LBS
4LBS
3LBS
3LBS
2LBS
3LBS

25lb POULTRY PACK

$149
$119

$89


